
Matforsbrottarnas Serietävling

Matfors, 2018-03-24

Klass

Pojk
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

35kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Tage Blom HBK
TÖ 16:4

42
FS 2:0

53 ÖS
 2  9  1  1  18 1

2 Ahmad Husein HBK
4:00

11 ÖS
TÖ 16:3

43
 1  5  0  1  20 2

3 Melker Högman Skönsbergs BK
ÖS

0:34

01
3:25

12
 0  1  0  0  3 3
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